Virgin or recycled:
Packing Specification
N/A
N/A
N/A
Quality Specification
Tensile load MD:
Tensile load TD:
Base seal strength:
Country of Origin: Storage Conditions: Store in a cool, dry area,
way from direct sunlight
Created: and humidity.
Last Edited:
Product description: COVER PLT TOP CF 840/1680 16UM NAT
Product Specification Sheet
Product code: ADVTOP168016
Gusset (mm): NA
Product information: CENTER-FOLD SHEET PERFORATED ON ROLL-
Carton barcode:
Inner package barcode:
Physical Specification
Length (mm): 1680MM
Width (mm): 840MM
Bag weight (g): N/A
Open width (mm): 1680MM
Thickness (mm): 0.016MM
Material: HDPE
VIRGIN
Film colour: NATURAL
Printed: NONE
N/A
N/A
Carton dimensions (LWH): N/A
Weight per roll (kg):
Cartons per pallet:
Layer per pallet:
Pack qty per roll:
Other: NA
26MPa
18MPa
Dart impact: N/A
Lift capacities: N/A
MALAYSIA
Count per roll: 250PCS/ROLL
Flat pack or roll: ROLL
Inner pack qty: N/A
Core material: PAPER CORE
23/05/2025
23/05/2025